
LOT 1 COVEY COURT S/D.

ORB 736-668, 816-1696, WD 1023-2

BARBER DAVID M/BARBER TERESA L
188 SW SANDPIPER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-201

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0500 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/06/2026 robin 0.62 31,500 0 0 31,500

STANDARD
2

347,457
15,594
31,500

394,551
136,769
257,782

HX HB 51,411
206,371
394,551

5,700

393,140

1023/2391 8/11/2004 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDE & NICOLE STE M

DAVID M & TERESA BA
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000051315 Generator 0 10/30/2024

000045648 Roof Replacement 24,985 10/10/2022

22503 SFR 826 11/16/2004

2007HX Base Yr

188 SW SANDPIPER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,451 110.9808 124.30 428,959 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2485

BAS 2,485 100 2,485 250,198

FGR 975 55 536 53,966

FOP 54 30 16 1,611

FSP 248 40 99 9,968

FSP 260 40 2024 104 10,471

FST 384 55 211 21,244

4,406 3,451 347,457

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W27 S10 W7 D2L2 W13 N12 W20 S28 W3 S6 E3 S14
E14 N3 E9 E19 N16 E27 N29 $
FGR=[ORIG=-27,45] S17 E10 S2 E9 N2 E10 N33 W29 S16 $
FST=[ORIG=0,-30] E12 N32 W12 S32 $
FSP=[ORIG=-27,0] W22 S12 E13 U2R2 E7 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,45] S6 E9 N6 W9 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-49,-10] E26 S10 W26 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,397.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 6,794

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

15,594

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


